
財務状況

総収入
（売上高+

営業外収益+
特別利益）

H23年度 1,385,316 1,019,408 365,908 63,326 621,664 16,651 6,732 120,559

H24年度 1,290,330 915,270 375,060 72,478 679,444 17,443 9,151 112,621

H25年度 1,204,408 818,998 385,410 82,828 702,085 17,760 10,350 115,042

H26年度 1,115,852 719,512 396,340 93,758 728,119 19,703 10,929 112,564

H27年度 1,057,596 643,539 414,057 111,475 725,037 31,592 17,717 118,339

H28年度 956,307 512,570 443,736 141,154 734,383 42,679 29,679 128,094

H29年度 929,926 454,327 475,599 173,017 740,023 49,824 31,862 98,433

H30年度 925,322 439,105 486,217 183,635 695,017 14,778 10,617 82,252

R1年度 931,944 439,724 492,219 189,637 663,996 8,915 6,001 82,297

R2年度 997,897 526,925 470,971 168,389 529,067 △ 20,711 △ 21,247 56,502

R3年度 919,035 456,980 462,054 159,472 553,638 △ 8,472 △ 8,916 68,249

（千円）

減価償却

前当期損益
総資産 負債 純資産 繰越利益剰余金 経常損益 当期損益


